
12. Sachsenpokal am 12.06.2005 in Frankenberg

Landes-

Platz Name Vorname JG AK Verein rekord 1,23 1,33 1,43 1,53 1,63 1,73 1,83 1,93 2,03 2,13 2,23 2,33 2,43 2,53 2,63 2,73 2,83 Leistung %

1 Herrmann Darinka 88 WJB SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 3,55 o o xxo 3,03 85,35

2 Westert Annelies 94 W11 LG Bornaer Land 2,20 o o o xo o o xxx 1,83 83,18

3 Uhlig Anita 59 W45 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 2,7 o o xo xxx 2,13 78,89

4 Baldauf Jo-Ann 92 W13 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 2,62 o o o o o xxx 2,03 77,48

5 Koch Nicole 89 WJB LG Bornaer Land 3,55 o xxx 2,63 74,08

6 Träger Steffi 64 W40 LG Bornaer Land 3,20 o o o o xo o xxx 2,33 72,81

7 Engert Sigrun 81 F SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 3,80 o o xxo xxx 2,73 71,84

8 Hoyer Laura 90 W15 LV 90 Thum 3,15 o o o o o xxx 2,23 70,79

9 Beyer Saskia 87 WJA LG Mittweida 3,80 o o o o o o o o o xxx 2,03 53,42

10 Nebe Maria 92 W13 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 2,62 o xxx 1,23 46,95

0 Herrmann Bianka 81 F SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 3,80 xxx 0,00 0,00

0 Hamisch Margit 83 F SV Elbland Coswig-Meißen 3,80 xxx 0,00 0,00

Landes-

Platz Name Vorname JG AK Verein rekord 2,93 3,03 3,13 3,23 3,33 3,43 3,53 3,63 3,73 3,83 3,93 4,03 4,13 4,23 4,33 4,43 4,53 Leistung %

1 Herrmann Darinka 88 WJB SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 3,55 o xo xxa 3,03 85,35

2 Westert Annelies 94 W11 LG Bornaer Land 2,20 1,83 83,18

3 Uhlig Anita 59 W45 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 2,7 2,13 78,89

4 Baldauf Jo-Ann 92 W13 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 2,62 2,03 77,48

5 Koch Nicole 89 WJB LG Bornaer Land 3,55 2,63 74,08

6 Träger Steffi 64 W40 LG Bornaer Land 3,20 2,33 72,81

7 Engert Sigrun 81 F SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 3,80 2,73 71,84

8 Hoyer Laura 90 W15 LV 90 Thum 3,15 2,23 70,79

9 Beyer Saskia 87 WJA LG Mittweida 3,80 2,03 53,42

10 Nebe Maria 92 W13 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 2,62 1,23 46,95

0 Herrmann Bianka 81 F SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 3,80 0,00 0,00

0 Hamisch Margit 83 F SV Elbland Coswig-Meißen 3,80 0,00 0,00



12. Sachsenpokal am 12.06.2005 in Frankenberg

Landes-

Platz Name Vorname JG AK Verein rekord 1,63 1,73 1,83 1,93 2,03 2,13 2,23 2,33 2,43 2,53 2,63 2,73 2,83 2,93 3,03 3,13 3,23 Leistung %

1 Herrmann Lutz 60 M45 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 4,10 3,53 86,10

2 Titow Dennis 91 M14 LV 90 Thum 4,00 o xo o o xx x 2,93 73,25

3 Wilde Marcus 91 M14 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 4,00 o xo xo xxx 2,93 73,25

4 Piehl Oliver 92 M13 LG Bornaer Land 3,26 o o o o o o xxx 2,33 71,47

5 Uhlig Robert 87 MJA SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 5,25 3,73 71,05

6 Voß Torsten 72 M30 SV  Elbland Coswig-Meißen 5,15 o 3,53 68,54

7 Niemann Wolfgang 52 M50 LG Bornaer Land 3,33 o o o o o o o a 2,23 66,97

8 Sobotka Robert 84 M SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 5,50 3,53 64,18

Landes-

Platz Name Vorname JG AK Verein rekord 3,33 3,43 3,53 3,63 3,73 3,83 3,93 4,03 4,13 4,23 4,33 4,43 4,53 4,63 4,73 4,83 4,93 Leistung %

1 Herrmann Lutz 60 M45 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 4,10 o xxx 3,53 86,10

2 Titow Dennis 91 M14 LV 90 Thum 4,00 2,93 73,25

3 Wilde Marcus 91 M14 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 4,00 2,93 73,25

4 Piehl Oliver 92 M13 LG Bornaer Land 3,26 2,33 71,47

5 Uhlig Robert 87 MJA SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 5,25 o xo xxx 3,73 71,05

6 Voß Torsten 72 M30 SV  Elbland Coswig-Meißen 5,15 o o o xxx 3,53 68,54

7 Niemann Wolfgang 52 M50 LG Bornaer Land 3,33 2,23 66,97

8 Sobotka Robert 84 M SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 5,50 o o o xxx 3,53 64,18



12. Sachsenpokal am 12.06.2005 in Frankenberg

Landes-

Platz Name Vorname JG AK Verein rekord Leistung %

1 Herrmann Darinka 88 WJB SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 3,55 3,03 85,35

2 Westert Annelies 94 W11 LG Bornaer Land 2,20 1,83 83,18

3 Uhlig Anita 59 W45 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 2,7 2,13 78,89

4 Baldauf Jo-Ann 92 W13 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 2,62 2,03 77,48

5 Koch Nicole 89 WJB LG Bornaer Land 3,55 2,63 74,08

6 Träger Steffi 64 W40 LG Bornaer Land 3,20 2,33 72,81

7 Engert Sigrun 81 F SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 3,80 2,73 71,84

8 Hoyer Laura 90 W15 LV 90 Thum 3,15 2,23 70,79

9 Beyer Saskia 87 WJA LG Mittweida 3,80 2,03 53,42

10 Nebe Maria 92 W13 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 2,62 1,23 46,95

0 Herrmann Bianka 81 F SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 3,80 0,00 0,00

0 Hamisch Margit 83 F SV Elbland Coswig-Meißen 3,80 0,00 0,00

Landes-

Platz Name Vorname JG AK Verein rekord Leistung %

1 Herrmann Lutz 60 M45 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 4,10 3,53 86,10

2 Titow Dennis 91 M14 LV 90 Thum 4,00 2,93 73,25

3 Wilde Marcus 91 M14 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 4,00 2,93 73,25

4 Piehl Oliver 92 M13 LG Bornaer Land 3,26 2,33 71,47

5 Uhlig Robert 87 MJA SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 5,25 3,73 71,05

6 Voß Torsten 72 M30 SV  Elbland Coswig-Meißen 5,15 3,53 68,54

7 Niemann Wolfgang 52 M50 LG Bornaer Land 3,33 2,23 66,97

8 Sobotka Robert 84 M SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 5,50 3,53 64,18


